IP66
IK09
FIZY FIZY
Applications
Landscape Outdoor Urban
Characteristics
Aluminium body

Box
Impact Resistance IK10
Warranty 7-10 Years
Light Beam
Diffuser Transparant or Opaque
Diffuser Acrylic
Product Code
FIZY.8.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
8W 1056
Power
600mm
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
FIZY.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 10W 1320600mm4000K
FIZY.15.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 15W 1980800mm4000K
FIZY.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 20W 2640800mm4000K
FIZY.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001000mm4000K
FIZY.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601000mm4000K
FIZY.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001500mm4000K
FIZY.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601500mm4000K
FIZY.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 46202000mm4000K
FIZY.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 52802000mm4000K
- 104 -
IP66
IK09
FIZY FIZY